
,Tlq (Sr. No

)48973

\409727
utery

qtqt-tota
lntermediate Examination- 201 I

qcrurq-d-$6 sr-6q-d (cERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)
TiPflilakn lrlfl rci

Subiect-Gror

TqFIT' Eq4.
CedilicatsNo.

0617876 B.SCIENCE

vcTfuR fucT ann t fq (This is to ceiify that)

-rq + ifildEE{Ir{ Gccording to the Board s record)- VAISHALI VATS
---J/ 3ll+1fl frqfi (sonidaushter of l!lrs.)- ARCHANA SHARMA
i ,i (and Ntr.)- KAUSHAL KuMARVATS
T-Tt/qr{201S t BrT.ifud s.iiqlfu\'i q{1en fufl-q !.-<(haspassedlntermedateE.amnationhed n February/lvlarch

ll8 from School/Cenlre)' S R K KANYA lC MORADABAD

,rr (wil d vis onf FIRST HONS n TiTI E l
iaisil ElIl.+siffi * smr+ lie{d t (varhs outained by the candidale in passed subjecis are as undel) :-

t{ss
subject

irfiffidc af6 qFIIEFflI CiETfr'
Paper-wise 0btained Marks

4'r
Total

rrytfiqictqlrrd
Grand Totil& Result

GENERAL HINDI

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

SPORT & PHY EDU

2t44

2t43

2t30

2t13

P/30

P/30

Pl49

086D

074

086D

090D

070

098

'100

100

100

100

100

100

1t42

1141

1t43

't i30

1127

T/4S

irlfqrfi
RolNo.

Eflsd{,ftiriq aE
Disll/C"nlreischoo code

21 to2l)07 t1093

ul1tr

I i,l .aLes D stifction in thai part c!lal sLrblect.

'!!OURS ind cales cafd date "passed with honour
,?i" For mpotunt lnslrucliors see overleaf

1fir (Date)- 29TH APR|L,2o18
r]Tl (Place)- Allahabad, uttar Pradesh

FULL EXAll,l 21009726REGULAR

406/ 500
PASSED

Ed,.rcatron wlll have no effect on overall Result\ r:e ^ fularks of and


